_l First Capital

Savings, Investments and Lending Rates

Effective from 15t August 2023

Savings and Investment Rates

Type of Deposit Nominal Interest
Account Rates (Lowest to
Highest)

CURRENT 0.00%
CALL 0.00% - 3.00%
SAVINGS 0.00% - 2.00%
LEFIKA SAVINGS 3.50%
LOETO SAVINGS 2.25%

3 MONTHS 1.50%
6 MONTHS 2.25%
12 MONTHS 4.25%
24 MONTHS 5.00%
OVER 24 MONTHS 5.50%
PRIME RATE 6.76%

Effective Interest
Rates per Year

0.00%
0.00% - 3.03%
0.00% - 2.02%
3.55%
2.27%
1.51%
2.26%
4.25%
5.00%
5.50%

Foreign Currency Deposit Rates

Type of Foreign

Deposit Currency

Account

CALL usbD
ZAR

3 MONTHS usD
ZAR

6 MONTHS usb
ZAR

12 MONTHS usb
ZAR

BOTSWANA «- MALAWI « MAURITIUS « MOZAMBIQUE « ZAMBIA « ZIMBABWE

Nominal Interest
Rates (Lowest to

Highest)
0.60%
0.25%
0.60%
2.25%
1.00%
2.75%
1.50%
3.25%

EFfective Interest
Rates (Lowest to
Highest)

0.60%
0.25%
0.60%
2.27%
1.00%
2.77%
1.50%
3.25%

Minimum Opening
Balance (BWP)

1100.00
10000.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

Minimum
Opening

Balances (BWP)

100.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00

Lending Rates

Nominal Average Effective
Interest Rate (%) Interest Rate (%)

MOP RATE 2.65% 2.65%
PRIME RATE 6.76% 6.76%
MORTGAGE RATE 6.76% - 16.76% 6.76% - 17.84%
OVERDRAFT RATE 6.76% - 18.76% 6.76% - 20.12%

(REVOLVING CREDIT LINES)

PERSONAL LOANS
(EXCLUDING OVERDRAFTS, 0.00% - 26.00% 0.00% - 29.33%
MORTGAGES AND CREDIT CARDS)

OTHER LONG TERM LOAN RATES 6.76% - 18.76% 6.76% - 20.12%

For firm rates please contact us on the following numbers:
Treasury: +267 390 7806 | +267 373 3713/8

firstcapitalbank.co.bw



